Duval Wing of the Prince George’s County Courthouse, which bears the
address 14735 Main Street, on

NOVEMBER 2, 2009
AT 12:00 NOON

all that property described in said Deed of Trust as follows:

LOTNUMBEREDONEHUNDREDNINETY-ONE (191) IN BLOCKNUM-
BERED TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE (235) IN THE SUBDIVISION
KNOWNAS OVERLOOK AT BELAIR.

The property is improved by a dwelling.

The property will be sold in an "as is" condition and subject to conditions,
restrictions, easements, encumbrances and agreements of record affecting
the subject property, if any, and with no warranty of any kind.

[...]

next, provided a copy of this Notice
be inserted in the Prince George’s
Post newspaper, published in said
County once in each of three (3)
successive weeks before the 6th day
of November, 2009; next.
The report of sale states the

amount of sale to be One Million
Two Hundred Five Thousand and
00/100 Dollars ($1,205,000.00),
being the highest bid received for
the property.

PEGGY MAGEE
Clerk of the Circuit Court for
Prince George’s County, Md.

True Copy—Test:
Peggy Magee, Clerk
95499 (10-8,10-15,10-22)

David Lamb
1740 N Street, NW, Suite 1
Washington, DC 20036

202-785-4822

[...]

or before the 2nd day of November,
2009, next, provided a copy of this
NOTICE be inserted in some news-
paper published in said County
once in each of three successive
weeks before the 2nd day of
November, 2009, next.
The Report of Sale states the

amount of sale to be One Hundred
Sixty Four Thousand and 00/100
Dollars ($164,000.00).

PEGGY MAGEE
Clerk of the Circuit Court for
Prince George’s County, Md.

True Copy—Test:
Peggy Magee, Clerk
95433 (10-8,10-15,10-22)

NOTICE
Edward S. Cohn, et al.

Substitute Trustees,
Plaintiffs

v.
Charmaine L. Banks

Defendant
In the Circuit Court for Prince

[...]

shown on or before the 9th day of
November, 2009, next, provided a
copy of this NOTICE be inserted in
some newspaper published in said
County once in each of three suc-
cessive weeks before the 9th day of
November, 2009, next.
The Report of Sale states the

amount of sale to be Three
Hundred Fifty Seven Thousand,
Two Hundred and 00/100 Dollars
($357,200.00).

PEGGY MAGEE
Clerk of the Circuit Court for
Prince George’s County, Md.

True Copy—Test:
Peggy Magee, Clerk
95514 (10-15,10-22,10-29)

NOTICE
IN THE MATTER OF:
FUNK, CHRISTOPHER
MICHAEL JR
FOR THE CHANGE OF
NAME TO:
OSWALT, MICHAEL LARS

In the Circuit Court for